
Tuesday, September 3 – First Day of School! 

Thursday, October 31, 2019 - Pajama Day! (Children only) 

Friday, Nov. 8 - Fall Festival 

Monday, Nov. 11 - Veterans Day - School Closed 

November 13 & 14 - Picture Day! 

Friday, Nov. 22 - Thanksgiving Feast (Children only) 

Nov. 25-29 - Thanksgiving Break - School Closed 

Sunday, Dec. 8 - La Jolla Holiday Parade 

Dec. 23, 2018 - Jan. 3, 2020 - Winter Break - School Closed 

Friday, Jan. 17 - Mother's Evening 

Monday, Jan. 20 - MLK Day - School Closed 

Thursday, Jan. 23 - Curriculum Night 6:00 to 7:30 p.m. (Parents only) 

Friday, January 31 - Father's Evening 

Monday, Feb. 3 - Application Deadline for SY 2019/2020 

Thursday, Feb. 13 - Valentine's Day Party! (Children only) 

Feb. 14 & 17 - Presidents' Weekend - School Closed 

Friday, March 27 - Spring Egg Hunt! (Children only) 

March 30 – April 3 - Spring Break - School Closed 

Monday, May 25 - Memorial Day - School Closed 

Friday, June 5 - (1/2 Day) Last day of school! 

End of the Year Program 9:00 - 11:30 a.m. 

 

Dates to Remember SY 2019/2020


